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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 1 BOYS 12-13 Under 14 60m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. KOUSHIK K         7.9906/05/2010 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2836

. S.SARAN RAJ         8.0931/12/2009 TIRUVANNAMALAI DISTR2 3371

. RITHEES V         8.1811/12/2009 SALEM DISTRICT AA3 2202

. N.V.AADHAVVAN         8.2016/12/2009 ERODE DISTRICT AA4 986

. KEVIN VINOTH         8.2301/01/2010 TRICHY DISTRICT AA5 3433

. JIVILEESH         8.3104/07/2010 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI6 1325

. KARTHIK         8.3427/01/2010 VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRIC7 3743

. A.FRANCIS AJAI         8.5003/12/2009 TRICHY DISTRICT AA8 3426

Heat 2 SEMIS

. THARUN. A         7.8717/09/2010 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA1 3130

. A.B.ABHINANTH         7.8817/05/2010 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 236

. YOGISH.M         7.9029/11/2009 COIMBATORE DISTRICT3 482

. RAKESH R         8.0327/04/2010 NELLAI DISTRICT AA4 1900

. SUDHARSAN R         8.2306/07/2010 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT5 2843

. DHARANI VENDHAN.A.T         8.2628/04/2010 COIMBATORE DISTRICT6 465

. SELVAGANAPATHY         8.3219/11/2010 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT7 2842

. SARVESVARA S         8.5315/02/2010 ERODE DISTRICT AA8 993

Heat 3 SEMIS

. R.NIKHIL DHARSHAN         7.8217/02/2010 THENI DISTRICT AA2 2670

. NITHISH KUMAR         7.8217/11/2009 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 344

. G.K.ARYA         8.1301/11/2010 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA3 3114

. S.YOHITH         8.1423/12/2009 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 246

. JASWANTH         8.3408/07/2011 NILGIRIS DISTRICT AA5 1972

. IAM AMANNA         8.3702/10/2010 COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 469

. ALLURI VENKATA PRADY         8.3707/12/2009 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 2829

. REHAN FAREED         8.4208/02/2010 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA8 244
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 7 GIRLS 12-13 Under 14 60m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. KAVISRI B         8.5613/11/2010 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT1 887

. B ANUSHA         8.7518/12/2009 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC2 181

. M.DEVASAHANA         8.7620/10/2010 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT4 1274

. B.M. RITHISHA         8.7609/07/2011 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI3 1406

. HEMMA.N         8.8225/03/2010 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA5 944

. YUVISHA K B         8.8705/09/2011 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 2960

. M JESI         8.9401/10/2010 TENKASI DISTRICT AA7 2443

. C.K.S.CHARU HASHINI DQ14/12/2010 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA3250

Heat 2 SEMIS

. MONA SRI         8.6828/03/2010 TIRUVANNAMALAI DISTR1 3398

. S.MANASA DEVI         8.7212/05/2011 VELLORE DISTRICT AA2 3631

. S.SHARMILA         8.7511/11/2010 MADURAI DISTRICT AA3 1664

. MANJARI         8.8816/07/2010 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC4 186

. R VEDHA VIDHYA         8.9103/12/2009 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 368

. K.VIDHYA         9.1315/05/2010 KARUR DISTRICT AA6 1515

. V.SARO NEEMA         9.1411/01/2010 MADURAI DISTRICT AA7 1666

. A.P.DHARANI DNS19/01/2010 TRICHY DISTRICT AA3540

Heat 3 SEMIS

. M SAJWA         8.6902/03/2010 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT1 2054

. V.PREMA         8.7006/01/2010 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA2 3269

. S.JENINI         8.9509/12/2010 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT3 1280

. R. LITHANYA         8.9730/11/2009 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA4 3256

. PRATHUKSHA.V         9.0018/08/2010 COIMBATORE DISTRICT5 659

. MIRUNESHAKUMAR         9.0117/06/2010 TRICHY DISTRICT AA6 3867

. KRISHINYA.L         9.1909/04/2010 COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 653

. MEHIDA EPIPHANY. D DNS14/05/2010 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA3252
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 13 BOYS 14-15 Under 16 100m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. ALLURIPRANAV SAI        11.9417/05/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2849

. RATHINDRA ANAND        12.0802/01/2008 COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 512

. ELAMPIRAIANBU        12.2116/08/2009 SALEM DISTRICT AA3 2212

. L.DILIPHAN        12.2510/12/2007 VELLORE DISTRICT AA4 3603

. STEPHEN.R        12.3613/06/2008 COIMBATORE DISTRICT5 518

. MONISH M        12.3727/09/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 2862

. S.YASHWANTH        12.7318/06/2008 KARUR DISTRICT AA7 1489

. MUHAMMED RIYATH S        12.7428/11/2007 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT8 1557

Heat 2 SEMIS

. F FREDRIC RUSSELL        11.4927/04/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 263

. KADHIR KHAVIYAN M        12.0823/06/2008 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC2 120

. RUTRESH BALAJI        12.1330/01/2008 NILGIRIS DISTRICT AA3 1982

. HARI PRASATH        12.3631/07/2008 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A4 2505

. K.NAGULAN        12.4131/05/2009 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A5 805

. Y.ANSAL JEFRY        12.4829/05/2008 MADURAI DISTRICT AA6 1617

. M.MITHRAN        12.6702/07/2008 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A7 2512

. BAKIYA RABIN JASWIN        12.7516/09/2009 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT8 3856

Heat 3 SEMIS

. SACHIN G        11.7122/11/2007 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2867

. SAKTHIVEL B        11.8930/05/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 275

. B.SUBASH KARTHICK        12.2328/06/2008 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT3 2341

. EVAN ABISHAI.J        12.3304/03/2008 COIMBATORE DISTRICT4 493

. S.V. HEMAPRASAD        12.3525/06/2009 VILLUPURAM DISTRICT5 3661

. JANARTHANAM        12.4721/03/2009 ERODE DISTRICT AA6 1006

. SELLAMUTHU M        12.7408/01/2008 MAYILADUTHURAI DISTR7 1703

. S.SUDHARSUN DNS25/12/2007 THENI DISTRICT AA2690
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 14 BOYS 14-15 Under 16 300m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. R.HARIHARAN        37.7307/05/2008 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A1 812

. C.JOHNVEL        38.3504/11/2008 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 1194

. SASI KIRAN        39.0221/11/2007 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3 2869

. VIMALADITHYAN.N        39.2708/01/2009 COIMBATORE DISTRICT4 524

. ALLURIPRANAV SAI        39.4217/05/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT5 2849

. P. KARTHIK NARAYANAN        40.0702/07/2008 TRICHY DISTRICT AA6 3457

. SELLAMUTHU M        40.8408/01/2008 MAYILADUTHURAI DISTR7 1703

. L.DILIPHAN DQ10/12/2007 VELLORE DISTRICT AA3603

Heat 2 SEMIS

. EVAN ABISHAI.J        37.7304/03/2008 COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 493

. SABARINIVAS.K        38.6302/03/2008 TRICHY DISTRICT AA2 3468

. V. NIVED        38.7121/05/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 280

. BALAPRASANNA.T        38.8203/11/2008 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA4 911

. G.YUGESH        39.6110/12/2007 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA5 3142

. VASAN V        40.5719/01/2008 KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT6 1561

. K.SAM        41.3108/04/2009 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC7 119

. KADHIR KHAVIYAN M        41.7523/06/2008 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC8 120

Heat 3 SEMIS

. NAKULP        37.6431/01/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 272

. SAKTHIVEL B        37.9230/05/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 275

. B.SUBASH KARTHICK        38.1428/06/2008 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT3 2341

. S.V. HEMAPRASAD        39.1125/06/2009 VILLUPURAM DISTRICT4 3661

. S.SUDHARSUN        39.5625/12/2007 THENI DISTRICT AA5 2690

. S.VASANTHKUMAR        39.6608/02/2008 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT6 2354

. SARVESH        40.3323/04/2009 NILGIRIS DISTRICT AA7 1986

. ABINESH.S DNS17/06/2008 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI1335
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 26 GIRLS 14-15 Under 16 100m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. NELCY SHERLIN        13.0808/12/2007 NILGIRIS DISTRICT AA1 2013

. BHAVADHARANI        13.3517/01/2009 TIRUVANNAMALAI DISTR2 3404

. M SAHAYA JEMIMA        13.8310/10/2009 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT3 3095

. ABSARAA.T.M        13.8401/06/2008 COIMBATORE DISTRICT4 666

. R.GEETHA        14.0312/09/2009 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT5 2116

. J.R.PRINCE ESTHER HE        14.0516/04/2008 ERODE DISTRICT AA6 1115

. S.OVIYA        14.1925/10/2009 TRICHY DISTRICT AA7 3555

. A ASINA        14.2619/07/2009 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT8 2063

Heat 2 SEMIS

. MADHUMITHA N M        13.0717/12/2007 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A1 854

. M.GOPIKA        13.3924/02/2009 SALEM DISTRICT AA2 2288

. K KEERTHANA        13.4417/11/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 386

. M.SARVINI        13.8123/10/2008 MADURAI DISTRICT AA4 1671

. MAANSI        14.0224/07/2009 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA6 1843

. . HEVANTICAA J        14.0226/06/2009 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 375

. D.VIVIAN MARY        14.0414/04/2009 TRICHY DISTRICT AA7 3550

. AKSARAA.T.M        14.0801/06/2008 COIMBATORE DISTRICT8 668

Heat 3 SEMIS

. NETHRA M        13.0514/07/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2974

. MRITHIKA.T        13.6217/09/2009 COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 687

. V.DHARSHRINI        13.6306/12/2007 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC3 203

. S.PRATHIKA        13.6502/08/2009 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT4 2393

. LYDIA ANIKA        13.7013/02/2009 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC5 194

. P PRITHIKA        13.7601/09/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 391

. M.THANYA MIRA        13.9704/05/2009 TRICHY DISTRICT AA7 3551

. M.SWETHA        14.3916/07/2009 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 1293
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 27 GIRLS 14-15 Under 16 300m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. NELCY SHERLIN        43.2408/12/2007 NILGIRIS DISTRICT AA1 2013

. N.SRIGURUPRIYA        44.1915/04/2009 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT2 2115

. A. DHARANI        44.7806/03/2008 TIRUVANNAMALAI DISTR3 3402

. SELVAARASI S        45.7015/12/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2977

. S. SHALU        45.8305/05/2009 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI5 1429

. ALICE GETZIAL        45.8530/08/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 2961

. V. AMUTHINI        46.1916/10/2008 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC7 202

. C SANTHOSHI DNS16/09/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA379

Heat 2 SEMIS

. M LATIKA DHARAN        42.3811/03/2008 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 388

. S.KARUNYA DEVI        43.8029/07/2009 SALEM DISTRICT AA2 2295

. M SAHAYA JEMIMA        43.8510/10/2009 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT3 3095

. M.THANYA MIRA        45.4204/05/2009 TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 3551

. SUBIKSHA.S        45.9105/08/2009 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA5 954

. EDWINA JASON        45.9611/05/2009 NELLAI DISTRICT AA6 1950

. R.GEETHA        45.9712/09/2009 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT7 2116

. P S VARSHA DQ13/11/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA392

Heat 3 SEMIS

. NETHRA M        41.9114/07/2008 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2974

. S.OVIYA        44.3625/10/2009 TRICHY DISTRICT AA2 3555

. A.SHERIN AROLIN        44.4501/04/2008 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT3 2389

. D.DURGA SRI        44.7625/03/2008 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A4 2612

. PRITHIKA.P        45.4307/03/2008 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC5 197

. C.VAISHIKA        45.9303/06/2008 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A6 2611

. MAANSI        46.3824/07/2009 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA7 1843

. LYDIA ANIKA        46.9713/02/2009 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC8 194
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 38 MENS 16-17 Under 18 100m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. GOKULPANDIYAN        11.3104/01/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 296

. AATHI.R.M        11.4327/06/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA2 3472

. MUTHU SELVAN.M        11.8608/06/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA5 3194

. V.SARVESHWARAN        11.8325/12/2006 THENI DISTRICT AA3 2721

. S.MATHANRAJ        11.8623/11/2005 ERODE DISTRICT AA4 1051

. P.NIRANJAN        11.8921/01/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA6 3490

. FEDRER SCHUMACHER JU        11.9330/09/2006 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI7 1369

. M. NITHINRAJSAN        11.9510/09/2006 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT8 3041

Heat 2 SEMIS

. ARAVINDAN B        11.5012/11/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT2 2885

. J SAHAYA ANTO        11.5028/11/2006 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1 1919

. GOWRI SHANKAR T        11.6224/12/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 297

. S.HARISH        11.6218/06/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 315

. NAVEEN VELAYUTHAM M        11.6614/12/2005 TENKASI DISTRICT AA5 2422

. S.M.THARUN        11.7416/10/2006 ERODE DISTRICT AA6 1048

. S.SIRANJEEVI        12.1111/04/2006 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC7 152

. YAGAVARAJ.A DQ06/10/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA3213

Heat 3 SEMIS

. R NISHOK        11.4225/12/2006 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1 1925

. ANTON SANJAY        11.4321/03/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 289

. RIBIL NIYAS        11.5323/03/2006 COIMBATORE DISTRICT3 573

. SARAN        11.5403/01/2007 ERODE DISTRICT AA4 1055

. A.GOWSHIK LINGESH        11.5527/08/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 286

. S.  MANOJ        11.6903/04/2006 ERODE DISTRICT AA6 1046

. BHARATHIRAJA.J        11.9530/09/2006 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA7 920

. RAGUL D DNS20/12/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT2902
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 39 MENS 16-17 Under 18 200m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. GOKULPANDIYAN        22.9504/01/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 296

. R NISHOK        23.2425/12/2006 NELLAI DISTRICT AA2 1925

. RIBIL NIYAS        23.2823/03/2006 COIMBATORE DISTRICT3 573

. NAVEEN VELAYUTHAM M        23.6814/12/2005 TENKASI DISTRICT AA4 2422

. GOBI.G        24.1228/11/2005 VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRIC5 3761

. YAGAVARAJ.A        24.2906/10/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA6 3213

. YUVARAJ S        24.7501/09/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT7 2911

. J SAHAYA ANTO        25.2528/11/2006 NELLAI DISTRICT AA8 1919

Heat 2 SEMIS

. AATHI.R.M        23.1627/06/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA1 3472

. A.ABDUL NISHAD        23.3431/12/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 285

. ARAVINDAN B        23.5312/11/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3 2885

. R L KHARNESHWARAN        23.6321/01/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 310

. M. PUGALMANI        23.7006/01/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA5 3484

. PRAGADEESH.S.K        23.8311/08/2007 COIMBATORE DISTRICT6 567

. MUTHU SELVAN.M        23.8608/06/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA7 3194

. HARISH        24.4018/06/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA8 3835

Heat 3 SEMIS

. KADAR ALI. A        23.0101/02/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA1 3187

. GOWRI SHANKAR T        23.1224/12/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 297

. ANTON SANJAY        23.1421/03/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 289

. SARAN        23.4703/01/2007 ERODE DISTRICT AA4 1055

. GNANADHESIK.M        23.7408/03/2006 COIMBATORE DISTRICT5 548

. SANDEEP        23.8025/02/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 318

. A.MOHAMED SAMEER        24.0608/09/2006 VELLORE DISTRICT AA7 3608

. NITHYAPRAKASH.T SCR21/03/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA3488
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 40 MENS 16-17 Under 18 400m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. NITHYAPRAKASH.T        49.9921/03/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA1 3488

. A.ABDUL NISHAD        50.5331/12/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 285

. SANDEEP        50.6025/02/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 318

. CHANDRU B        53.6923/07/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2886

. PANDANDA APANA NANJA        54.0101/08/2006 NILGIRIS DISTRICT AA5 1992

. B.PRAKASHRAJ        54.5727/01/2006 VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRIC6 3758

. R.NANDISHWAR        54.6031/08/2006 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A7 827

. NISHANTH S        55.8908/05/2007 MAYILADUTHURAI DISTR8 1718

Heat 2 SEMIS

. R.KARTHICK        51.0414/01/2006 VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRIC1 3770

. SAYIRAM        51.4710/05/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 319

. KADAR ALI. A        51.5601/02/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA3 3187

. GNANADHESIK.M        51.6108/03/2006 COIMBATORE DISTRICT4 548

. AJEESH        54.0412/10/2006 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI5 1361

. M. PUGALMANI        55.7806/01/2006 TRICHY DISTRICT AA6 3484

. HARISH .R        58.0911/11/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT7 2893

. PRAGADEESH.S.K DQ11/08/2007 COIMBATORE DISTRICT567

Heat 3 SEMIS

. M SHARAN        49.4303/01/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2896

. A.HARISH ADHITHYS        50.2721/05/2006 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT2 2357

. V.VIGNESH        50.7005/12/2006 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT3 1240

. ADWAIDH L        51.6512/06/2007 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2880

. R L KHARNESHWARAN        52.7021/01/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 310

. ABISHECK.S        53.4518/04/2007 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI6 1355

. C.B. CHANDAN        55.1824/10/2006 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT7 3038

. O MUTHU KRISHNAN DNS19/07/2007 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1922
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 57 WOMENS 16-17 Under 18 100m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. B.BHUVANESWARI        12.8830/04/2007 TRICHY DISTRICT AA1 3561

. SAKTHISRI.B        12.8901/02/2006 COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 737

. VARSHA        13.2411/01/2006 ERODE DISTRICT AA3 1159

. V.GUNASHYA        13.4611/04/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 430

. S.JANANI        13.5402/06/2007 TRICHY DISTRICT AA5 3572

. M.R.BIRUNTHA        14.0013/03/2007 ERODE DISTRICT AA6 1146

. BHARKAVI        14.1318/07/2007 SALEM DISTRICT AA7 2308

. I. RINTHIYA DNS24/04/2007 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI1442

Heat 2 SEMIS

. POOJA SHREE P        12.9401/10/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2994

. DHESIKHA.V        12.9420/06/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 405

. SUBASAKTHI S        13.7007/01/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3 3000

. V.SANTHIYA        13.9824/12/2005 TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 3576

. KURAL.V.VALANTEENA        14.1923/09/2007 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT5 1306

. R MARIYA SAJINI        14.2703/12/2005 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT6 3103

. SIVA PRIYA.V        14.5030/06/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA7 3343

. THIYA.A.K DQ16/09/2007 COIMBATORE DISTRICT745

Heat 3 SEMIS

. R ABINAYA        12.2721/11/2006 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1 1963

. J.DAHLIA GIFTA GNANA        13.1630/11/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 408

. ELA SURESH        13.5113/10/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 406

. B TANISHA        13.7320/08/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 403

. APARUVA        14.1810/11/2007 SALEM DISTRICT AA5 2306

. DHAARIKA SRI G P        14.2002/05/2007 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 2984

. RACHNAA S.R        14.3614/01/2007 MAYILADUTHURAI DISTR7 1747

. P.PRYANKA        14.4616/04/2006 THENI DISTRICT AA8 2772
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 58 WOMENS 16-17 Under 18 200m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. B.BHUVANESWARI        26.4530/04/2007 TRICHY DISTRICT AA1 3561

. SAKTHISRI.B        26.5001/02/2006 COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 737

. THIYA.A.K        26.5816/09/2007 COIMBATORE DISTRICT3 745

. POOJA SHREE P        27.4401/10/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2994

. V.SANTHIYA        29.6024/12/2005 TRICHY DISTRICT AA5 3576

. I. RINTHIYA        29.6724/04/2007 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI6 1442

. ELA SURESH DNS13/10/2007 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA406

. OVIYA.T DNS26/06/2006 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA964

Heat 2 SEMIS

. DHESIKHA.V        26.4120/06/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 405

. KANISTA TEENA M        26.6601/12/2005 NELLAI DISTRICT AA2 1960

. S SAI CHINTHANA        26.7630/11/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 425

. S.JANANI        28.0402/06/2007 TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 3572

. VARSHA        28.1711/01/2006 ERODE DISTRICT AA5 1159

. PRIYANTHIKA        29.0103/02/2006 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 416

. M.MADHU MITHA        29.5613/11/2006 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA7 3323

. J.DAHLIA GIFTA GNANA DNS30/11/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA408

Heat 3 SEMIS

. R ABINAYA        26.6021/11/2006 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1 1963

. MEGHA .S.K        27.8126/04/2007 COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 728

. E. JAYA SANKARI        28.0215/04/2007 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI3 1441

. ANGELIN SWETHA R        28.3929/11/2006 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2982

. C MIRIAM RISEN        28.5119/10/2006 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT5 3102

. . AKSHAYA        28.6615/02/2006 ERODE DISTRICT AA6 1133

. ELAKKIYA ABI M        29.3721/12/2006 TENKASI DISTRICT AA7 2454

. D.DHARSHINI DNS15/07/2007 ERODE DISTRICT AA1136
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 76 MENS 18-19 Under 20 100m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. S.KARTHIKEYAN        10.9511/09/2005 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT1 1256

. V.EUGENE SHELTON        11.2603/06/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 354

. AKELAAN        11.4007/12/2003 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3 2912

. DINESH GURU K        11.4515/10/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2915

. SARAVANAN R        11.5513/08/2004 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC5 169

. V.SAKTHI        11.6125/09/2005 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT6 1266

. N.NAVEENKUMAR        11.6918/01/2004 ERODE DISTRICT AA7 1074

. G.MADHANRAJ        11.7713/09/2004 KARUR DISTRICT AA8 1506

Heat 2 SEMIS

. SANKAR P J        11.0202/01/2004 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA1 3242

. DINESH P        11.3116/01/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 335

. R.NIRMALKISHAN        11.4311/10/2005 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A3 2579

. KISHORE.E        11.4829/08/2004 TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 3522

. R RAHUL        12.0211/11/2004 NELLAI DISTRICT AA5 1939

. SUBASH DNS25/02/2004 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA3244

. M. MUGESH DNS02/10/2005 KANNIYAKUMARI DISTRI1393

. BALAJI.M DNS21/04/2005 RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR2167

Heat 3 SEMIS

. VSHALTK        11.0817/12/2003 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 356

. SAM VASANTH.S        11.2712/04/2005 COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 633

. S K KARTHIK RAJA        11.3119/08/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 347

. M.RITHIK RAHUL        11.4720/05/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA4 1646

. GOUTHAM KRISHNAKV        11.4802/03/2005 TENKASI DISTRICT AA5 2428

. NAVINKUMAR.B        11.5220/06/2005 COIMBATORE DISTRICT6 624

. MARC RAJ        11.6916/01/2005 SALEM DISTRICT AA7 2264

. CHRISVEL        11.9109/06/2004 TIRUVANNAMALAI DISTR8 3388
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 77 MENS 18-19 Under 20 200m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. VSHALTK        22.3717/12/2003 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 356

. MARI DARUN M.C        22.7417/08/2005 TRICHY DISTRICT AA2 3527

. P.MUKILAN        23.5229/11/2003 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A3 4071

. R.SURYA        23.6301/07/2005 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT4 1253

. G.RAGHUL        23.6915/10/2004 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT5 1245

. G MITHESH DNS23/03/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA336

. R RAHUL DNS11/11/2004 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1939

. HASHWIC.V.VINCENT.J DNS10/04/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT610

Heat 2 SEMIS

. SANTHOSH.S        22.3518/12/2004 VELLORE DISTRICT AA1 3624

. S.KARTHIKEYAN        22.5911/09/2005 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 1256

. SAM VASANTH.S        22.6512/04/2005 COIMBATORE DISTRICT3 633

. S K KARTHIK RAJA        22.8119/08/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 347

. B KARTHIKEYAN        23.2418/02/2005 NELLAI DISTRICT AA5 1933

. C R MIDUNRAJ        23.5915/12/2003 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT6 2047

. RISHIKESH.V        24.2014/07/2005 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA7 938

. S MOHAMED SIDDIQ DNS11/03/2005 NELLAI DISTRICT AA1941

Heat 3 SEMIS

. MANOJ KUMARS        22.4626/05/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 341

. AKELAAN        22.8107/12/2003 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT2 2912

. GOUTHAM KRISHNAKV        23.1702/03/2005 TENKASI DISTRICT AA3 2428

. JANAGAN.K        23.5214/12/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT4 614

. JAYANTH J        23.7720/10/2004 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA5 3221

. S PONNARASAN        24.0711/01/2005 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT6 3088

. PRASANTH KUMARAN.P        24.6007/11/2005 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA7 3234

. R.NIRMALKISHAN DNS11/10/2005 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A2579
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 78 MENS 18-19 Under 20 400m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. VIJAYANIDHI        50.5020/01/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 355

. SANTHOSH.S        51.0918/12/2004 VELLORE DISTRICT AA2 3624

. P.MUKILAN        52.1529/11/2003 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A3 4071

. VISHNU A        52.2216/06/2004 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 2938

. JEEVA M        52.5227/08/2004 TIRUPUR DISTRICT AA5 3222

. A.M.DEEPAK KISHORE        53.8017/09/2005 KARUR DISTRICT AA6 1504

. ARUL AMUTHAN        54.3216/03/2005 ERODE DISTRICT AA7 1061

. M.S.MUHESH        54.5406/11/2004 TRICHY DISTRICT AA8 3523

Heat 2 SEMIS

. A.SURAJ        49.1420/12/2003 TRICHY DISTRICT AA1 3506

. S.BHARTHASARATHI        50.4713/12/2004 VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRIC2 3782

. B KARTHIKEYAN        50.7918/02/2005 NELLAI DISTRICT AA3 1933

. C.B. ARUN        51.0708/01/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 333

. ABINESH A.J        53.3405/01/2004 TIRUVANNAMALAI DISTR5 3387

. PRATHAP.V        53.9523/02/2005 VELLORE DISTRICT AA6 3623

. R.DHANUSH        54.9326/11/2003 THENI DISTRICT AA7 2729

. M.SURESHKUMAR DNS10/02/2005 THENI DISTRICT AA2727

Heat 3 SEMIS

. NAVEEN KUMAR K        50.7107/05/2004 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT1 2925

. VIGNESH A        51.2503/01/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT2 2936

. G MITHESH        51.2623/03/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 336

. SANJAY P        52.1216/05/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 349

. HASHWIC.V.VINCENT.J        52.5110/04/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT5 610

. VISHVAS P        52.5606/06/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 2939

. NATARAJAN K        52.7306/11/2004 MAYILADUTHURAI DISTR7 1728

. ABINASH.A        56.2616/05/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT8 595
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 98 WOMENS 18-19 Under 20 100m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. RUTHIKA SARAVANAN        12.5202/01/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 453

. SWATHI SURESH        13.3618/04/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 457

. M.GUNASRI        13.4309/06/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA3 1688

. P.DIVYA        13.5226/06/2005 ERODE DISTRICT AA4 1171

. RAJESHWARI .R        14.2223/07/2004 RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR5 2192

. JAYANI R DNS25/12/2003 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3010

. SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR SCR02/07/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3023

. S.SHINY GLADSSIA DNS25/10/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA455

Heat 2 SEMIS

. ASWINI.R        12.5724/08/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 753

. B.SRIVIDYA        12.9103/01/2005 TRICHY DISTRICT AA2 3579

. D.SAI SANYUKTHA        13.0910/11/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA3 1685

. KAVIPRIYA A        13.5125/09/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT4 3011

. M.MADHUMATHY        13.8427/10/2005 ERODE DISTRICT AA5 1166

. S.AISHWARYA        13.9016/08/2004 MADURAI DISTRICT AA6 1693

. TAMIL SELVI.A        14.1424/05/2004 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA7 978

. M.ISHWARYA DNS23/03/2005 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT2128

Heat 3 SEMIS

. AKSHAYA SARAVANAN        12.5217/11/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 435

. KIRUTHIKA R        12.8227/02/2004 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT2 3012

. ANNIE SMILIN        13.2402/07/2004 TRICHY DISTRICT AA3 3578

. S.PRIYADHARSHINI        13.3526/08/2004 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A4 2657

. R.ABINAYA        13.6022/12/2004 CHENGALPATTU DISTRIC5 230

. MYURE S        14.1720/09/2004 SALEM DISTRICT AA6 2329

. SHRINITHI.S DNS11/07/2005 COIMBATORE DISTRICT786

. SOWMIYA.P DNS22/12/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT789
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Venue:KSR Edu Inst Tiruchengode.14-17Sep

Org by:NAMAKKAL DIS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

37thTAMILNADU INTER DIST JUNI ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-23

9/17/23-9/14/23

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 99 WOMENS 18-19 Under 20 200m Run

Heat 1 SEMIS

. ASWINI.R        25.6024/08/2004 COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 753

. RUTHIKA SARAVANAN        26.0002/01/2005 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 453

. P R NEEHARIKA        26.6030/06/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 449

. M.GUNASRI        27.1909/06/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA4 1688

. SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR        27.4502/07/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT6 3023

. KIRUTHIKA R        27.4527/02/2004 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT5 3012

. MADHULEKA        27.6211/01/2004 TRICHY DISTRICT AA7 3584

. SWATHI.S        28.7109/04/2005 TRICHY DISTRICT AA8 3588

Heat 2 SEMIS

. AKSHAYA SARAVANAN        25.7917/11/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 435

. D.SAI SANYUKTHA        26.4410/11/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA2 1685

. M.MARI SELVI        27.0324/10/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA3 1689

. P.SIPAA NANDHI        27.3531/03/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 450

. SWATHI SURESH        28.1118/04/2004 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 457

. C.JANICE STELLA        28.9621/01/2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA6 1683

. S.PRIYADHARSHINI DNS26/08/2004 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A2657

. B.SRIVIDYA DNS03/01/2005 TRICHY DISTRICT AA3579

Heat 3 SEMIS

. G.SRIMONIKA SCR21/11/2004 TRICHY DISTRICT AA3580

. PAVITHRA C SCR22/07/2004 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3018

. T SUNMUGAPRIYA SCR12/08/2004 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT3111

. P.DIVYA SCR26/06/2005 ERODE DISTRICT AA1171

. T.THAMARAI SELVI SCR26/12/2004 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A864

. MYURE S SCR20/09/2004 SALEM DISTRICT AA2329

. S ASHWINI SCR10/06/2005 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA1882

. MADHUMATHI K SCR30/09/2005 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT3016
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